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Cross Stitch [uest

Grid Size:
Design Area:

Legend:
Ol 2]
EM 2]
EE 2]
B0 2
®O 2
EM 2
FH[ 2]
&E 2
Bl 2]
BN 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

96W x 96H
6.86" x 6.86" (96 x 96 stitches)

798
730
370
3855
977
3826
758
356
355
451

delft blue - dk
olive green - vy dk
mustard - md
autumn gold - It
golden brown - It
golden brown
terra cotta - vy It
terra cotta - md
terra cotta - dk
shell gray - dk

(668 stitches)
(201 stitches)
(891 stitches)
(388 stitches)
(446 stitches)
(205 stitches)
(80 stitches)

(89 stitches)

(896 stitches)
(115 stitches)

® 21
Bl 2]
(][] 2]
BN 2
=] 2]
QI 21
Bl 21
Bl 2
BN 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

739
938
5200
839
3072
415
318
414
310

tan - ul vy It

coffee brown - ul dk
snow white

beige brown - dk
beaver gray - vy It
pearl gray

steel gray - It

steel gray - dk
black

Cross Stitch Luest

(239 stitches)
(207 stitches)
(25 stitches)
(1193 stitches)
(272 stitches)
(346 stitches)
(436 stitches)
(325 stitches)
(2194 stitches)





